il DATA FOR PROGRESS

From February 19 to February 22, 2021, Data for Progress conducted a survey of 662 likely voters in Arizona using web
panel respondents. The sample was weighted to be representative of likely voters by age, gender, education, race, and
voting history. The survey was conducted in English. The margin of error is +4 percentage points.

NB: subgroups with a n-size less than 50 (<50) are not shown on these cross-tabs. We choose not to display N<50
subgroups because the sample is too small to have statistical significance. We did, however, take samples of these

subgroups for representational and weighting purposes to accurately reflect the electorate makeup. Some values may not

add up to 100 due to rounding.

[11 The current minimum wage in Arizona is $11 an hour. Would you support or oppose raising the federal minimum
wage to $15 an hour?

Inde-

Response Topline Democrat "f::i‘::‘ lec':‘:lb Female Male Ur“l‘;er 45+ Coll\lI:ge College :i?s:: White Urban Suburban Rural
Party

Strongly support 37 62 34 15 37 37 47 32 35 40 48 33 36 37 38
Somewhat support 25 27 20 27 25 25 26 24 27 21 30 23 26 25 22
Somewhat oppose 16 8 23 19 19 13 13 18 15 18 9 18 21 15 15
Strongly oppose 21 2 23 38 19 23 13 25 22 20 12 24 14 22 25
Don't know 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 0 2 2 1 0
Weighted N 662 235 183 244 355 307 225 437 403 259 106 493 104 487 69

[2] Is it more important to you that your Senators pass major legislation to address the problems we face as a nation, or

that they preserve traditional Senate procedures and rules like the filibuster?

Inde-

N pendent Repub Under No Hispanic 9
Response Topline Democrat /Third i Female Male 45 45+ coll College or White Urban Suburban Rural
Parltry fcan oflege Latino/a

It is more important
t
O preserve 26 1M 23 43 24 28 20 29 25 28 13 29 27 26 21
traditional Senate
procedures
It is more important
to pass major 61 76 66 42 61 61 63 60 57 67 63 61 54 62 60
legislation
Don't know 13 13 11 14 15 11 17 11 19 4 24 10 19 11 19
Weighted N 662 235 183 244 355 307 225 437 403 259 106 493 104 487 69
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[31 When thinking about pandemic relief, is it more important to you that the bill be passed quickly or passed with

bipartisan support?

Response Topline Democrat

Passing the bill

quickly is more 61 79
important

B|part.|sansh|p is 30 12
more important

Don't know 9 9
Weighted N 662 235

[4] Is it more important that the bill provides relief for more people, or that it be passed with bipartisan support?

Response Topline Democrat

It is more important
that the bill provides

relief for more 66 82
people

It is more important

that the bill be

passed with 26 10
bipartisan support

Don't know 8 8
Weighted N 662 235
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Inde-
pendent Repub
/Third lican 'emale Male
Party
56 48 62 61
35 44 28 33
9 8 10 6
183 244 355 307

Inde-
pendent Repub
/Third lican 'emale Male
Party
63 52 66 66
29 40 24 28

8 8 9 6

183 244 355 307
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